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Local: ESCOLA ESTADUAL MINEKO HAYASHIDA

Cargo: Analista Judiciario - Area Judiciaria

Sala: 1

N°Inscricdo  Nome

0114 ADAILES AGUIAR LIMA

0087 ADELANO ALFAIA LACERDA

0070 ADRIANDERSON MONTEIRO AZEVEDO
0019 ADRIANZIO LIMA GOES

0025 ALAN SANTOS DA SILVA

0124 ALEXANDRE MORAES ROCHA SANTANA
0034 ALINE CRISTIANE MIRANDA DE LIMA
0091 ALINE CRISTINA GONDIM DE ANDRADE
0138 ANA CAROLINA PACHECO DA COSTA
0110 ANA CLAUDIA SILVA

0026 ANA KARINA GUERRA MATOS

0085 ANA LUCIA ROCHA DA COSTA

0037 ANANIAS DE SOUSA MATOS

0063 ANDREA NORONHA DUARTE

0104 ANDREIA DA SILVA PAIXAO BRASIL
0022 ANDREI DIAS FERREIRA

0030 ANNE CAROLINE MONTEIRO PEREIRA
0095 ANTERO DA GAMA MACHADO

0172 BRENO DUARTE MONTEIRO

0032 BRUNO GUSTAVO TOUBAN ROMAR
0137 CARLA HELIENAI MIRANDA SANTOS
0050 CARLOS AUGUSTO LIMA CAMPOS
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0165
0043
0122
0142
0134
0033
0097
0149
0117
0152
0096
0109
0143
0035
0123
0151
0128
0131
0101
0046
0126
0144

CARLOS MIRANDA DA SILVA

CARLOS RANGEL VILHENA CARVALHO
CARMEM CRISTINA FONSECA PINTO
CAROLINA SANTOS DA SILVA

CAROL REGINA XAVIER ROCHA

CINTHYA JORDANA DA SILVA PICANCO
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DIAS DA SILVA
CLAUDIA CRISTINA SERRA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO JUAN MATTA BRITO

CLEIDE MARIA BANHA CORREA TAVARES
CRISTIANE BRAZAO MOREIRA
CRISTIANE NUNES DA SILVA

DAHYL AUGUSTO MORAES DO CARMO
DANIEL DUARTE RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS
DANIELLE DOS SANTOS SOUSA

DANUSA VASQUES DE OLIVEIRA
DARIANE DE OLIVEIRA MORAES

DEOLINDA WANDERECY FRANCA DE MIRANDA
DINALDA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA DIAS DA SILVA

DOMINGOS SANTOS DE SOUZA FILHO
EDERLEI DA SILVA PALMERIM
EDILANNA SOUZA DA SILVA
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0067
0011
0012
0086
0168
0059
0170
0069
0156
0056
0084
0068
0111
0127
0015
0076
0173
0007
0045
0161
0089
0115

EDMILSON GONCALVES DA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA SOUSA DA SILVA
ELEANDRO AUGUSTO SOUSA DA SILVA
ELIANETI ALFAIA LACERDA

ELICE MARTINS NOBRE

ELIDA REGINA MORAES GONCALVES
ELISBETE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
EMANUELLE RODRIGUES COUTINHO
EPITACIO TADEU MOREIRA PORTO
EVANDRO AMARAL PINGARILHO
FABIO CRISTIAN CORREA CEARENSE
FABIO FARIAS DA SILVA

FABIOLLA CARVALHO MARQUES
FABRICIA DA COSTA VAZ

FABRICIO SILVA ALVES
FRANCENILSON DOS SANTOS BESSA
FRANCINILSON DE CASTRO MARQUES
FRANCISCO FREITAS FERNANDES
FRANTIANA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
GIORGIO GONCALVES QUINTAS
GLAUBER COSTA DA SILVA
GRACILENE DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
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0071 HEBER BAIA BRELAZ

0053 HEILANY NERY FERREIRA

0064 HEITOR ANTONIO RODRIGUES ABRAHAO
0016 HELIO PAULO SANTOS FURTADO
0108 HERMON SANTOS DA SILVA

0098 HOANA CAPIBERIBE DA SILVA

0103 IRANILDO OLIVEIRA MACIEL

0146 IRATAN RABELO DA ROCHA

0017 ISLONE FLEXA

0058 ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

0013 JANAINA FERREIRA PADILLA MENDES
0078 JEFF ESTEVAM DA COSTA COSTA
0162 JOANNE PAES DOS SANTOS NAHUM
0167 JOAO BATISTA MENDES DE CAMPOS
0121 JOAO MARCOS DA SILVA

0008 JOELMA VENERANDA DE CARVALHO
0148 JOEL SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO

0150 JONHMARK DUTRA PEREIRA

0155 JOSEANE PEREIRA SILVA

0175 JOSEFA LAZARA LEANDRO CRUZ
0092 JOSE FERNANDO SANTOS DOS SANTOS
0039 JOSE LORENA DE ARAUJO DA SILVA
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0060 JOSE PEREIRA ALVES

0160 JOSE RENAN SANTOS SANTANA
0027 JOSIANE BATISTA DE ARAUJO

0077 JOSIVALDO MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO
0018 JULIANA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
0028 KARINA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

0081 KARLA SULYANE MARTINS BATISTA
0073 KELLEN REGIANE DE MELO PANTOJA
0036 KELLY DO ROSARIO LIMA

0157 LAIZE SOUZA PINHEIRO

0065 LANA PATRICIA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
0047 LAURENE SILVA FREITAS

0145 LEIA PATRICIA CARVALHO DE PAIVA
0112 LEIRIDIANE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
0158 LILIHAN KEZIA LUCENA CAVALCANTE
0135 LORENA GEMAQUE DOS SANTOS
0120 LUCIANO MENDES ALVES

0136 LUIZ LABOISSIERE JUNIOR

0163 LUIZ SIMONSEN SOARES DA SILVA
0133 MAIK ROBERTO BALACO SANTOS
0031 MANOEL AGAPITO MAIA FILHO

0009 MANOEL DE ABREU FEITOZA FILHO
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0041
0021
0164
0002
0001
0004
0024
0055
0093
0038
0029
0118
0049
0082
0105
0102
0119
0014
0003
0075
0125
0159

MARA JANAINA DE SOUZA JUAREZ MOREIRA
MARCELA SILVA DE PAIVA

MARCEL AUGUSTO CARNEIRO CANTO
MARCELO VICTOR MIRANDA

MARCIA VANESSA SILVA MENDONCA
MARCO ANTONIO MONTEIRO DE BRITO
MARCO ANTONIO SILVA DE SOUSA
MARCOS DIEGO SANTOS PIRES

MARCUS LUCYANO SIQUEIRA DE ARAUJO
MARIA DAS NEVES COELHO BASTOS
MARIA FRANCINEIDE PANTOJA DOS SANTOS PACHECO
MARICELIA GOMES DA SILVA
MARINA LIMA CAMPOS

MARINA LORENA LUSTOSA VIDAL

MARIO CELIO DA COSTA GONCALVES
MARLON NERY DA COSTA
MAXIMIANO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MAYARA SOLFYERE LOPES TEIXEIRA
MAYRILENE TORK RODRIGUES

MESSIAS BRITO ISACKSSON FILHO
MICHELLE FIGUEIREDO PESSOA
NATHALIA SIMONE TITO BRAGA
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0052
0090
0169
0113
0006
0166
0171
0061
0079
0094
0141
0048
0051
0154
0099
0129
0153
0074
0107
0132
0106
0042

NELIO MAGALHAES DA SILVA

NELSON FERNANDO COSTA GONCALVES
NEYLIANE ARAUJO CORDEIRO

OLINDA RODRIGUES NOBRE
ORQUIDEA PAIXAO MIRANDA

PATRICIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA SANTOS
PATRICIA VIEIRA COELHO

PAULO DE LIMA CHUCRE JUNIOR
RAFAEL DE BRITO REIS

RAFAEL DE CASTRO
RAIMUNDO ATILA ANDRADE GUERRA
RAQUEL FLORIDA RIKER PINHEIRO
RENATA FRANCISCA LEAL MONTEIRO DE MENEZES
RICARDO DA COSTA CASTRO
ROBERTO MAURO AMARAL RIBEIRO
RODRIGO LIMA CAMPOS DE MOURA
ROMULO CESAR MONTELES DA COSTA
ROSIANY REIS DOS SANTOS

ROSICLEI MENDONCA FERREIRA
RUBELINO DOS SANTOS MACHADO
RUMENNIG QUARESMA RIBEIRO

SADIA ADRIANA FERREIRA GANDRA
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0147
0174
0057
0140
0139
0040
0130
0023
0020
0080
0072
0044
0010
0054
0100
0062
0066
0083
0088
0005
0116

SANDRA DE NAZARE PORTAL DE MELO
SANDRA ELISIA DE SOUZA PELAES

SARAH DO SOCORRO NEVES

SARITA ROSA DE JESUS MENEZES
SAVANA SANTOS DA SILVA

SHIRLEY WALESSA PIRES DIAS

SILVIA CORREA DE MORAES

SIMONE DO SOCORRO ARAUJO DE SOUZA
SOLANGE ASSUMPCAO LEAL VELOSO DA COSTA
TALITA BARBOSA KREIN

TATIANE DANIELLE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
TEILO MARCOS ARAUJO DA SILVA
THALITA ROSAL FEITOZA

TIAGO SOUZA COSTA

VERANILDA TENORIO CERQUEIRA
VINICIUS ALFREDO GODONIX NIZ MARVULLE
VIRGINIA RUFINO BORGES SANTOS
VIRGINIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA

WESLEY WENDELL UCHOA LORENCATO
WILLIAN ALMEIDA PEREIRA

YURI YASHA PEREIRA DE LIMA



